
2019 DISCIPLE - dates and outline 1 

 

Teaching Sketch for 2019 Disciple 
Info Meetings for parents are 1/9 - 7:30pm, 1/13 - 12pm and 1/16 - 7:30pm in room 302 – Classes are in room 303 & 302. 

Jan 9/13/16  CONTENT Parents FOCUS  NOTES 
January 20 (Sunday) 1. Gospel Story + Orientation  Prepare  
January 27 (Sunday) 2. Scripture & Prayer 

 
Parents’ Class 
(rm 301) 

Practice 2  

February 3 (Sunday) 3. God: Father, Son, Spirit 
 

 Profess 1  

February 10 (Sunday) 4. God: Righteousness and Love 
Students/parents and Elder/Mentors meet in 
Dudley or Woodward Hall. 

Parent’s Class 
(rm 301) 

Profess 2  

February 17 (Sunday) 5. Sin and Consequences  
 

 Profess 3  

February 24 (Sunday) 6. Salvation and Faith   Profess 4  
March 3 (Sunday) 7. The Church & Our church (Signal Pres and 

the EPC) 
 Practice 1  

March 10 (Sunday) 8. Worship & Sacraments 
(meet in Sanctuary) 

Parents’ Class 
(rm 301) 

Practice 3 Give faith story 
assignment 

March 17 (Sunday) 9. Fellowship & Mission 
 

 Practice 4 Faith story draft due 

March 24 (Sunday) Spring break overlap weeks – no gathering    
March 31 (Sunday) 

 
10. Clean up/ FULL REVIEW – faith stories due. 

 
 Prepare All faith stories due in 

final form. No exceptions  
April 7 
  

(Sunday) Dinner + Faith Stories Meet with Session at 
Signal Pres, 5:00-7:00pm, Dudley Hall 
 

Parents and 
Students 
(Dudley hall) 

 Booklets ready and 
shared. 

April 21  Easter     
May 4 Saturday Baptism – worship service for immersion, late 

afternoon 
   

May 5 Sunday, 
10:45am 

Disciple Sunday (profession of faith, baptism, 
communion) Meet in sanctuary: 10:00am  
 

   

PREPARE = preparation for 1) the class experience and 2) the celebration in worship. 
PROFESS = preparing students for a knowledgeable profession of faith in Jesus Christ (they would write their “Faith Stories” after this). 
PRACTICE = preparing students for practicing their faith (putting it to work) in the life of the Church 


